
 Visiting Team: Peach Pit  Opponent: Bada Bing

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jun 04 2001  06:32PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  2  6  0  5  6  0  0  1  0  1  2  0  1  1  1  0  3  0  4  4  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Mike Koonjy 85  F  8

 1

 Ralph Avallone 76  2B

 2B 77

 77

 Jason Crimmins 77  SF  1B

 99 99

 83
 1 RBI

 Brian Koonjy 99  1B

 2

 TO 9-3

 Brian Kelly 83  1B

 3

 80 81

 TO 9-2
 1 RBI

 Tony Garrett 80  1B

 81

 Jason Hamberger 81  1B

 78  Ken Crimmins  7.6  47  19  13  11  3  2  59  8  51

 Christopher Koonjy 86  1B

 75 78

 78

 Mike Amoia 75  1B

 78 79

 85

 Steve Horowitz 82  F  5

 1

 Ken Crimmins 78  P  1B

 79 85

 85
 1 RBI

 Jason Dickert 79  1B

 85 85

 76

 2B

 2B 76

 77
 2 RBIs

 1B

 1 RBI

 SF 10

 2
 1 RBI

  4-3

 3

 1B

 F  8

 1

 F  8

 2

 F  4

 3

 1B

 82 82

 78

 2B

 2B

  6-3

 1
 1 RBI

  6-3

 2

 F  4

 3

 E 1

 77 99

 99

 F  8

 1

 2B

 2

 2B FO 6-5

 1 RBI

 BB

 80 81

 FC

 3

 FO 6-4

 FC

 1B

 1

 FO 5-4

 DP 5-4-3

 2

 1B

 78

 1B

 F  6

 3

 1B

 76 77

 77

 1B

 77 77

 83

 1B

 77 83

 80
 1 RBI

 BB

 83 80

 80

 SF 10

 1
 1 RBI

 1B

 80 81

 2 RBIs

  6-3

 2

  4-3

 3



 Visiting Team: Peach Pit  Opponent: Bada Bing

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jun 04 2001  06:32PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  8  8  1  21  31  20  2  1  3

 Mike Koonjy 85  5  3  3  3  0  0  0

 Ralph Avallone 76  5  4  3  1  0  0  0

 Jason Crimmins 77  SF  4  3  3  4  0  0  0

 Brian Koonjy 99  4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 Brian Kelly 83  3  0  2  2  1  0  0

 Tony Garrett 80  5  1  3  4  0  0  0

 Jason Hamberger 81  5  0  2  1  0  0  0

 Christopher Koonjy 86  5  1  2  0  0  1  0

 Mike Amoia 75  4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 Steve Horowitz 82  4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 Ken Crimmins 78  P  4  2  3  3  0  0  3

 Jason Dickert 79  4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  3  0  0  0

 5  4  3  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 3  0  2  2  1  0  0

 5  1  3  4  0  0  0

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  1  0

 4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  3

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  3  0  0  0

 5  4  3  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 3  0  2  2  1  0  0

 5  1  3  4  0  0  0

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  1  0

 4  3  3  0  0  0  0

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  3

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0

 5  3  3  3  0  0  0

 5  4  3  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0

 3  0  2  2  1  0  0

 5  1  3  4  0  0  0

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0

 5  1  2  0  0  1  0

 4  3  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 82 78

 78

 4  1  3  0  0  0  0 1B

 78 85

 85

 4  2  3  3  0  0  3 1B

 85 85

 76
 1 RBI

 4  1  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 5  3  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 85 77

 77
 1 RBI

 5  4  3  1  0  0  0 E 1

 77 99

 99

 4  3  3  4  0  0  0 1B

 99 80

 80
 1 RBI

 4  2  3  2  1  0  0 1B

 80 80

 80
 1 RBI

 3  0  2  2  1  0  0 F  4

 2

 5  1  3  4  0  0  0 2B

 2B 81

 81
 2 RBIs

 5  0  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 81

 1 RBI

 5  1  2  0  0  1  0 Ks

 3



 Home Team: Bada Bing  Opponent: Peach Pit

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Jun 04 2001  06:32PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7

 TOTALS  R  H  E  4  4  0  0  2  0  4  5  0  0  1  0  3  2  3  2  3  0  0  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 86  Hadar Sieradzky  8.0  56  31  21  16  1  2  64  8  56

 Mark Davis 77  SF  BB

 78 75

 75

 Jim Halpin 78  1B

 75 75

 87

 Rick Beyer 75  1B

 87 87

 83
 1 RBI

 Len Tarnoff 87  2B

 2B 83

 84
 1 RBI

 Al Puleo 83   5-3

 1
 1 RBI

 Ed Russnow 84  1B

 1 RBI

 Jared Kruger 80  F  5

 2

 Trevor Tarnoff 88  Ks

 3

 Hadar Sieradzky 86  P  1B

 1

 FO 6-4

 Rich Huebner 79  FC

 77

 John Kruger 81  F  7

 2

 1B

 F  5

 3

 1B

 87 87

 83

 1B

 87 83

 84

 1B

 84 80

 88
 1 RBI

 1B

 88 88

 86
 1 RBI

 F  10

 1

 2B

 2B 86

 1 RBI

  5-3

 2
 1 RBI

 Kc

 3

 F  6

 1

  3

 2

 1B

 F  6

 3

 2B

 2B 83

 84

 E 1

 1

 84 TO 6

 1B

 80 88

 86
 1 RBI

 FC

 88 86

 79

 E 1

 86 79

 E 1

 SF 8

 2
 1 RBI

  5-3

 3

 1B

 78 75

 83

 1B

 75 83

 83

 F  9

 1

 F  3

 2

 1B

 2 RBIs

  5-3

 3

 F  4

 1

 BB

 2

 FO 5-4

 FC

 F  7

 3



 Home Team: Bada Bing  Opponent: Peach Pit

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Jun 04 2001  06:32PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  8  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  2  0  13  19  12  2  3  2

 Mark Davis 77  SF  4  2  2  0  1  0  0

 Jim Halpin 78  5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 Rick Beyer 75  5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 Len Tarnoff 87  4  3  3  1  0  0  0

 Al Puleo 83  4  1  2  4  0  0  0

 Ed Russnow 84  4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 Jared Kruger 80  4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 Trevor Tarnoff 88  3  0  1  1  1  1  0

 Hadar Sieradzky 86  P  4  0  1  1  0  0  2

 Rich Huebner 79  3  0  0  1  0  1  0

 John Kruger 81  4  0  0  0  0  1  0

 4  2  2  0  1  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  1  1  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  2

 3  0  0  1  0  1  0

 4  0  0  0  0  1  0

 4  2  2  0  1  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  1  1  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  2

 3  0  0  1  0  1  0

 4  0  0  0  0  1  0

 4  2  2  0  1  0  0

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 4  3  3  1  0  0  0

 4  1  2  4  0  0  0

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0

 4  1  0  0  0  0  0

 3  0  1  1  1  1  0

 4  0  1  1  0  0  2

 3  0  0  1  0  1  0

 4  0  0  0  0  1  0 Ks

 1

 4  2  2  0  1  0  0  6-3

 2

 5  2  4  0  0  0  0 1B

 75

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0 1B


